PROCESSO SELETIVO 2025.1 — POUSO ALEGRE

2025100005193
2025100005253
2025100005225
2025100005198
2025100005175
2025100005172
2025100005226
2025100005265
2025100005187
2025100005213
2025100005232
2025100005223
2025100005263
2025100005196
2025100005176
2025100005219
2025100005236
2025100005212

NOTA DO ENEM
Lista 3
Resultado

Ana Julia Carvalho dos Santos Vaz
Andrei Vitor perez garcia

diogo pablo de sousa luna

Filipe do Carmo Vieira
Gabriele Luiza de Faria
Gabrielly Vitdria de Souza Pereira
Giulia dos Santos Delmoro

Giulia Mendes Barros

Isabella da Rocha Mendes

Kamilly Alves do Nascimento

Laura Oliveira Andrade

Maria Fernanda Olimpio tavares
Morgana Hagata da Silva Lemos
Rubia de Souza Lima

Sophia Sodré Pache de Oliveira Vargas
Tulio Ferreira da Silva Roberto
Victor Hugo Nascimento Prudencio
Victor OLiveira Alves
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